HARRIS CO MUD 158 SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

IVR PhoneTax Collector:Bob Leared			(346) 439-7222 (713) 932-9011 https://bli-tax.com/	
RATES				
Monthly Rates for Water Service:				
0 - 3,000 gallons 3,001 - 8,000 gallons 8,001 - and over Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:		\$35.07 \$3.70 \$4.37	(minimum) per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	
0 - 10,000 gallons $10,001 - and over$		\$20.56 \$1.28	(minimum) per 1,000 gallons	
FEES				
New Application:				
			\$25.00 \$25.00 er cut-off	Connection Fee (B) Connection Fee (B) - \$35.00*
Penalty: 15% Delinquent amo		ount		
Returned Check: \$25.00		Door Tag		
Termination Fee: \$30.00				
\$20.00		Letter Fee Door Tag Reconnection fee after cut-off Additional Deposit after cut -off		
Pulled Meter: \$100.00				
Tampered Meter:	\$50.00	+ Repair	Cost	
Vacation Status:	\$30.00 \$30.00	Disconne Reconne		

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 28TH OF EACH MONTH RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE MAY 2018